LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE DU CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE JUNIORS 1ERE DIVISION
TOULOUSE

07.02.2020
Epreuves
-52 -
c,!; +20pts) VO Meghan (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN
-57 -
(+34pts) GONELLA Margaux (06, PACA) DOJO NICOIS
-63 v
T (+30pts) SOULA Florine (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB MONACO
'70 -
(+20pts) GRIMIGNI Carulina (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB MONACO
T +20pts) HAMADOU Sarah (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN
-55 v

(+34pts) BRIARD Jessy (06, PACA) OLYMPIC JUDO NICE



4 4

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-60
MICHAUX Andrew (06, PACA )

TALHAOUI Mehdi (06, PACA )
EMSALEM Yohan (06, PACA )
ROYAL Hugo (06, PACA)

ROCCHIETTA Marius (06, PACA )

-66
GOBERT Maxime (06, PACA )
HUREAU Guillaume (06, PACA)

TOURRETTE Evan (06, PACA )
REMIATTE Gregory (06, PACA )

LE ROY Clement (06, PACA)

GIBELLI Enzo (06, PACA)

CONFIAC Hubby Anauel (06, PACA)

HARROU Amin (06, PACA)

SANCHEZ Timothe (06, PACA)

-81

JASON Yohel (06, PACA )

+100
MAHMDI Jihed (06, PACA)

GADEAU Marvin (06, PACA)

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

ASBTP NICE

JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX

CARROS JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX

STADE LAURENTIN

CARROS JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

CARROS JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB MONACO



